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Classificació 6a. Cursa - 26 de Juliol del 2013

POS DORSAL NOM DEL PILOT GRUP COTXE ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 TOTAL D.ANT

1 8 AUBO, SANTI B FERRARI 241,50 247,32 238,68 727,50

2 7 MOREJON, DANI KC PEUGEOT 206 S1600 248,99 241,94 237,72 728,65 1,15

3 5 PUIG, DAVID B AUDI S1 248,00 246,02 242,65 736,66 8,01

4 3 FRANCO, DANI B LANCIA 037 249,77 261,23 260,39 771,39 34,72

5 11 FORMATJE, LLUIS B LANCIA 037 263,89 260,34 257,59 781,82 10,43

6 27 DIAZ, DAVID KC PEUGEOT 306 MAXI 268,48 259,90 255,69 784,07 2,26

7 28 FORTUNY, XAVI KC MEGANE MAXI 272,19 257,74 254,62 784,55 0,48

8 2 MONTERRUBIO, ALBERT KC PEUGEOT 206 S1600 263,14 264,33 257,91 785,38 0,83

9 32 FARRA, CARLES B FERRARI 267,09 261,81 263,27 792,17 6,79

11 18 TORRENT, JOAN KC CLIO MAXI 275,15 270,03 264,33 809,51 17,34

12 29 SANCHEZ, RAFA B LANCIA 037 278,11 278,37 272,25 828,73 19,22

13 30 CARDENAS, PACO B ESCORT MK2 271,32 270,72 294,96 837,00 8,27

14 12 BELTRAN, XAVI CL DATSUN 297,89 289,35 296,02 883,26 46,26


